
Policy and Resources Committee Membership 

Cllr Alexander (Chair) - george.alexander@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Allan (Depute) - james.allan@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Coull - theresa.coull@moray.gov.uk  
Cllr Cowe - john.cowe@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Creswell - lorna.creswell@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Divers - john.divers@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Eagle - tim.eagle@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Leadbitter - graham.leadbitter@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Morrison - shona.morrison@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Warren - sonya.warren@moray.gov.uk 
Cllr Wilson - walter.wilson@moray.gov.uk 
 

Moray Councillors 

 
Louise Laing- louise.laing@moray.gov.uk John Cowe-john.cowe@moray.gov.uk 

Derek Ross- derek.ross@moray.gov.uk Ryan Edwards- ryan.edwards@moray.gov.uk 

Walter Wilson-walter.wilson@moray.gov.uk Amy Patience- amy.patience@moray.gov.uk 

Theresa Coull- theresa.coull@moray.gov.uk  Frank Brown- frank.brown@moray.gov.uk 

Donald Gatt- donald.gatt@moray.gov.uk Paula Coy- paula.coy@moray.gov.uk 

Ronald Shepherd- 
ronald.shepherd@moray.gov.uk 

Maria McLean- maria.mclean@moray.gov.uk 

Gordon Cowie-gordon.cowie@moray.gov.uk John Divers- john.divers@moray.gov.uk 

Tim Eagle-tim.eagle@moray.gov.uk Graham Leadbitter-
graham.leadbitter@moray.gov.uk 

Sonya Warren- sonya.warren@moray.gov.uk Ray McLean-ray.mclean@moray.gov.uk 

David Bremner- david.bremner@moray.gov.uk George Alexander-
george.alexander@moray.gov.uk 

Marc Macrae- marc.macrae@moray.gov.uk Lorna Creswell-lorna.creswell@moray.gov.uk 

Shona Morrison- 
shona.morrison@moray.gov.uk 

Claire Feaver-claire.feaver@moray.gov.uk 

James Allan- james.allan@moray.gov.uk Aaron McLean- aaron.mclean@moray.gov.uk 

 
Useful Contacts 

Community Council - communitycouncil@moray.gov.uk  

MP - douglas.ross.mp@parliament.uk 

MSP - richard.lochhead.msp@parliament.scot  

Moray Council Chief Executive - roddy.burns@moray.gov.uk   
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